

Amend HB 960 as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 13, strike "from" and substitute "for a sexually oriented business issued by".

(2) On page 1, line 15, strike "from" and substitute "for a sexually oriented business issued by".

(3) On page 1, line 18, strike "from" and substitute "for a sexually oriented business issued by".